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Description

201011190003
89700

11/19/2010
01:14:46

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RBC BANK Instr
#:20060906000
439410

Lot#:8
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
1

200609060004
39410

09/06/2006
02:42:52

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

37 60 Lot#:20
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200612060005
92470

12/06/2006
03:42:36

JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

37 60 200609060004
39410

Lot#:20
Book:37 Pg:60
Sub:PARKSID
E VILLAGE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


