Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011190003 89700	11/19/2010 01:14:46	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RBC BANK					Instr #:20060906000 439410	Lot#:8 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 1
200609060004 39410	09/06/2006 02:42:52	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			37	60		Lot#:20 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200612060005 92470	12/06/2006 03:42:36	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC		MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			37	60	200609060004 39410	Lot#:20 Book:37 Pg:60 Sub:PARKSID E VILLAGE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT